
Mumbai Blouse
98% polyester 2% elastane

40 € Jaipur Crop Top
86% polyester 14% polyurethane

35 € Madrid Jacket
98% polyester 2% elastane

70 € Tunis Dress
98% polyester 2% elastane

70 € Athena Blouse
100% silk

70 € Pekin Top
100% polyester

45 € Atlanta Tank
95% polyester 5% elastane

25 € Shangai Jacket
70% cotton 28% polyester
2% elastane

55 €

Zurich Sweater
100% polyester

45 € Cairo Shirt
100% silk

75 € Prague Tank
100% polyester

30 € Dakar Top
100% Viscon

30 € Florence Dress
100% polyester

60 € Maldive Blouse
100% silk

65 € Halifax Tank
100% polyester

50 € Rome Shirt
100% viscose

35 €



Seattle Blouse
98% polyester 2% elastane

30 € Ottowa Blouse
100% silk

60 € Istanbul Blouse
100% silk hand printed

60 € Lagos Dress
46% polyamide 32% cotton
20% viscose 2% elastane

60 € Nairobi Sweater
100% polyester

30 € Havana Tank
100% cotton

35 € Kingston Dress
95% polyester 5% elastane

60 € Kansas Top
100% cotton

45 €

Montreal Top
74% viscose 23% polyester
3% elastane

35 € Liverpool Jacket
100% polyester

60 € Paris Trenchcoat
97% cotton 3% elastane

80 € Seoul Waistcoat
70% viscose 25% lycra
5% elastane

60 € Moscow Shirt
95% polyester 5% elastane

35 € Lyon Shirt
70% cotton 26% nylon 4% lycra

30 € Oslo Cardigan
100% polyester

70 € Regina Blouse
100% polyester

35 €



Harbour Skirt
95% polyester 5% elastane

50 € Tokyo Pants
70% cotton 27% polyester
3% elastane

40 € Geneva Short
100% polyester

35 € Kiev Dress
95% polyester 5% elastane

40 € Bangkok Dress
100% polyester

80 € Ankara Short
86% polyester 14% polyurethane

40 € Beijing Skirt
48% viscon 48% polyester
4% lycra

35 € Beirut Dress
98% polyester 2% elastane

70 €

Bonn Pants
100% cotton

40 € Caire Pants
70% cotton 28% polyester
2% elastane

45€ Rabat  Skirt
100% cotton

40 € Hatay Pants
100% polyester

40 € Izmir Dress
100% linen

85 € Bodrum Skirt
100% polyester

40 € Mardin Culottes
86% polyester 14% polyurethane

45€ Dallas Print Skirt
98% polyester 2% elastane

70 €



Oran Skirt
70% cotton 28%polyester
2% elastane

40 € Austin Short
70% cotton 28% polyester
2% elastane

35 € Berlin Dress
81% viscose 19% polyamide

75 € Yukon Skirt
74% viscose 23% polyester
3% elastane

40 € Soma Skirt
86%polyester 14% polyamide

40 € New York Dress
74% viscose 23% polyester
3% elastane

65 € Maras Pants
74% viscose 23% polyester
3% elastane

45 € Hong Kong Dress
96% cotton 4% elastane

65 €

Budapest Vest
100% polyester

70 € Lima Jacket
100% polyester

70 € Bern Waistcoat
86% polyester 14% polyurethane

75 € Liege Trenchcoat
86% polyester 14% polyurethane

90 € Brussels Jacket
70% cotton 27% polyester
3% elastane

60 € Bursa Parka
74% viscose 23% polyester
3% elastane

75 € Antalya Skirt
46%polyamide 32% cotton
20%viscose 2% elastane

30 € Toronto Trenchcoat
100% polyester

85 €


